Sr.No Student Name

1

2

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

27

28

29

30
31
32

33
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ADHAV AJNKYA NAVNATH

ADHAV PRAJAKTA SANJAY

AHIRE RUTUJA SUBHASH

AHIRE SANKET VILAS

BADGUJAR SOHAM SATISH

BAHIRAM DARSHAN RAMDAS

BANDAVANE SHIVANI

DEEPAK

BARELIKAR RUTUJA

JTENDRA

BEDSE BHAVESH BHAGWAN

BELDAR SRUSHTI SUBHASH

BHAGWAT SIDDHI

DADASAHEB

BHAMARE YASH ARUN

BHOR AARADHYA VISHWAS

BIDWAI YASH SUDHIR

BODAKE SAMRUDHI

JAYWANTA

BORADE SAMEJRAMDAS

BORADE SUYASH
PANDHARINATH

BORSE PAVITRA DATTATRAY

CHANDAK KHUSHI HARISH

CHANDURKAR BHAKTI
CHANDURKAR

CHAVAN AYUSH PRASAD

CHAVAN VARAD
DNYANESHWAR

CHAVAN YASH GANESH

DALVI DHIRAJDILIP

DASHPUTE RITIKA

MAHENDRA

DEORE ANURADHA

PRASHANT

DEORE KRUSHNA ARUN

DHUMAL OMKAR
CHANDRAKANT

GANGURDE ATHARVA

JAGDISH

GANGURDE KOMAL SANJAY

GAWALI HARSHADA GOVIND

GHUGE SAKSHI SHARAD

GHULE VEDANT VIKAS

Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech.(Artificial Intelligence and Data Science)

Mother Name

JYOTI

SANGITA

JAYASHRI

SANGITA

DEEPIKA

KAMALABAI

VANITA

SHIVKANYA

BABITA

JYOTI

SUVARNA

UJWALA

RADHA

NEETA

HEMLATA

MANISHA

SAVITA

PRATIBHA

RUPALI

RASHMI

RUPALI

MEENA

JAYASHREE

MANGAL

SANGITA

MANISHA

PUSHPA

JYOTI

SEEMA

YOGITA

GAYATRI

SHOBHA

SHILA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

Birth Date
14 Nov 2005

04 May 2006
10 Aug 2006
20 Jan 2007
20 Feb 2007
28 Jun 2005

10 Mar 2006
03 Dec 2005

25 Apr 2006
29 Apr 2005

20 Dec 2005

18 Apr 2006
12 Jul 2006
22 Nov 2006

29 Mar 2006

10 Jul 2006

07 Sep 2006

15 Oct 2005
27 Jan 2007

18 Mar 2006

11 Sep 2006

13 Aug 2006

31 Dec 2004
21 Dec 2006

02 Mar 2005
08 Jul 2006

21 Sep 2006

27 Nov 2006
04 Sep 2006

28 Jun 2006
05 May 2006
20 May 2006

13 Sep 2006

Year

1

Eligibility No
12024186714
12024186798
12024186729
12024186665
12024186743
12024186720

12024186707
12024186674

12024186741
12024186667

12024186784

12024186764
12024186692
12024186797

12024186698

12024186752

12024186761

12024186782
12024186706

12024186688

12024186789

12024186673

12024186753
12024186695

12024186783
12024186749

12024186760

12024186739
12024186780

12024186717
12024186699
12024186756

12024186750

List ID
T231120952

T231120967
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120967

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120967

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952
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35

36

37
38

39

40
41
42

43

45
46
47
48
49

50

51

52

53

55
56
57

58

59

60
61
62

63

65
66

67

68
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GHUMARE PRIYUJUMESH

GITE NIKITA SHIVAJ

GODASE HRUSHIKESH
VITTHAL

GODSE NAKUL SHIVAJ

GULVE ANVAY AMOL

HIRAY DAKSHATA
DASHARATH

JADHAV ASAWARI PRAMOD

JADHAV BHAVESH UTTAM

JADHAV ISHANT SUNIL

JADHAV SAHIL SHARAD

JADHAV SHIVAM SACHIN

JADHAYV SHRAVANI UDAY

JAGTAPNUTAN GANESH

JAIN PRADNYA RAKUMAR

JOSHI ARY A RAJESH

KADAM KOMAL DADABHAU

KADAM PRATHAMESH
DEEPAK

KADBHANE SAMRUDDHI
RAJENDRA

KAMOD SMIT NILESH

KAPASE SHRAVANI KIRAN

KASABE SAPANA VILAS

KAWADE ANUSHRI ATUL

KAWALE HARSHADA VILAS

KAYASTHA SHRUTI GOPAL

KAYASTHA SURAJ
DEVENDRA

KHAIRNAR DEVYANI
SOMNATH

KHAIRNAR KUNAL DIPAK

KHALKAR SHRADDHA RATAN

KHANDHAR NISHIT DHIREN

KHANORE SOHAM Y OGESH

KHAROTE PRANAYV NITIN

KOKANI TANMAY HEMANT

KOKATE RUTUJA SHAM

KOTHAWADE PRATHMESH
DIPAK

KULKARNI DHRUV
PRASHANT

ASHWINI

ARCHANA

ARUNA

MALTI

SAPNA

YOGITA

SARIKA

GITANJALI

POONAM

DIPALI

KALYANI

SUSHAMA

MINA

NAYANA

JYOTI

JJABAI

NISHA

VAISHALI

GAYATRI

SAVITA

POQOJA

APURVA

KALPANA

KIRTI

ANJALI

ARCHANA

MAYA

POQJA

RESHMA

MAY URI

HARSHA

ASHA

SANGITA

JAY SHREE

ARCHANA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

05 Jan 2007
28 Dec 2006

22 Jan 2006

13 Jul 2006
23 Feb 2006

03 Nov 2006

19 Jul 2006
09 Aug 2006
06 Oct 2005
28 Jul 2006
29 Aug 2006
18 Aug 2006
17 Nov 2006
16 Mar 2006
16 Aug 2006
09 Jun 2006

13 Oct 2006
30 Oct 2006

30 Nov 2005
04 Jul 2006
20 Jul 2006
15 Sep 2006
04 Jan 2007
09 Jul 2006

12 Feb 2004
11 Oct 2006

18 Oct 2006
13 May 2007
26 Apr 2005
15 Oct 2005
30 Jul 2006
22 Oct 2006
01 Jul 2006

18 Jul 2006

22 Jun 2005

1

1

12024186754
12024186691

12024186669

12024186690
12024186735

12024186675

12024186762
12024186728
12024186694
12024186681
12024186785
12024186771
12024186684
12024186799
12024186777
12024186685

12024186770

12024186721

12024186705
12024186748
12024186666
12024186758
12024186696
12024186791

12024186796

12024186678

12024186708
12024186689
12024186801
12024186800
12024186679
12024186763
12024186787

12024186759

12024186794

T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120967
T231120952
T231120952
T231120967
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120967

T231120967

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120967
T231120967
T231120952
T231120952
T231120967

T231120952

T231120967
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69

70

71

72
73

74

75
76
7
78
79
80
81

82

83

85
86
87
88
89
90
a1
7
93
94

95

96
97
98

99

100
101
102

103
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KUSHARE SAYALI ARUN

MAHAJAN CHAITALI
SHANTARAM

MAHAJAN MITALI
UMESHKUMAR

MALI NILESH SUPADU

MANE ADITYA AVINASH

MAYUR SONAWANE MAYUR
PRAMOD

MORE SAKSHI RAVINDRA

MORE VISHAL KISHOR

MURKUTE ARYAN VIKRAM

NAND ADITYA NANDU

NAWALE TANVI VINOD

NIKAM ANIKET MANQOJ

NIKUMBH NEEL RAVINDRA

NIMBALKARADITYA
SHAMKANT

PAGARE ADITYA UMESH

PALVE SHRADDHA VIJAY

PATIL DARSHAN SANTOSH

PATIL DEVENDRA VENUNATH

PATIL DIPALI SANJAY

PATIL JUI KSHITIJ

PATIL MANASVI SANJAY

PATIL PARIKSHIT NAMDEV

PATIL PRADYUMNA HEMANT

PATIL SAKSHI PANKAJ

PATIL SSDDHANT BHAGWAN

PATIL TANISHKA NITIN

PAWAR DHANASHREE
PITAMBAR

PAWAR PRATIK NIMBA

PAWAR RUSHIKESH SHIVAJI

PAWAR SHNATNU RAJENDRA

PAWAR TANMAY
MACHHINDRA

PETHKAR ARYAN SHARAD

PHALKE SHREEJEET AJAY

PINGLE ADESH TANAJI

POOJARI ASHWINI BASAVA

VAISHALI

AASHA

PRIYA

ALKABAI

VANDANA

GAYATRI

MANGAL

CHOTIBAI

ASHWINI

VAISHALI

POOJA

ASHA

JAYSHRI

KALPANA

VAISHALI

HARSHADA

MANISHA

MANGALA

SARIKA

REKHA

MAMTA

MEENA

SANGITA

MEENA

SUNITA

SUVARNA

PRANALI

MANISHA

SUNITA

YOGITA

MANISHA

PRADNYA

BHAGYASHREE

SHOBHA

PRATHIMA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

13 Oct 2006

11 Sep 2006
01 Jul 2006

25 Oct 2006
31 Mar 2006

04 Jun 2006

16 Sep 2006
14 May 2001
07 Dec 2006
02 Jul 2006
10 Jan 2006
09 Oct 2006
02 Jan 2006

22 Feb 2006

30 Jun 2006
13 Mar 2007
13 Jan 2007
28 Mar 2006
04 Nov 2003
02 Oct 2006
29 Mar 2006
24 Sep 2006
05 Jun 2006
04 Oct 2006
27 Sep 2005
15 Sep 2006

07 Aug 2006

13 Apr 2006
08 Mar 2006
31 May 2006

19 Feb 2006

25 Aug 2006
08 Jan 2006
19 Dec 2005

03 Nov 2006

1

1

12024186736

12024186772

12024186731

12024186788

12024186671

12024186723

12024186672

12024186697

12024186774

12024186737

12024186757

12024186686

12024186687

12024186712

12024186732

12024186704

12024186683

12024186733

12024186734

12024186778

12024186718

12024186781

12024186773

12024186779

12024186710

12024186703

12024186722

12024186700

12024186680

12024186709

12024186792

12024186702

12024186755

12024186766

12024186713

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120967
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120967

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952
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104
105

106

107
108
109
110
111
112

113

114
115

116

117

118

119
120

121

122

123

124
125

126

127
128
129
130
131

132

133

134

135

136

137
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POOJARY DHANISH HARISH

RAJPUT CHIRAG AJITSINGH

RATNAPARKHI VAIDEHI
SATISH

RAUT ADITYA SACHIN

SABLE AKSHAY SHIVAJ

SAPKALE OM VIJAY

SASKE HIMANI NITIN

SHELAR PARTH DINESH

SHELKE LAKHAN SHANKAR

SHEWALE SHONKUMAR
MANGESH

SHIMPI KRISHNA SUNIL
SHINDE OM RAJENDRA
SHRIWASTAV JAY
PARSHURAM

SOLANKI DISHA ABHAY
SOMWANSHI SAMRUDDHI

SANJAY
SONAWANE DIKSHA DIPAK

SONJE SARTHAK MAHESH

SURYAVANSHI SARTH
TUSHAR

SURYAWANSHI OM ARUN

SURYAWANSHI PARTH
YOGESH

THAKARE HARSH VIVEK

THAKARE UTKARSH ARUN

THAKOR DRONIKA
RAKESHSINGH

THAKUR VISHAL VINOD

TUNGAR ABHISHEK DAULAT

TUNGAR SAIRAJROHIT

TUNGAR SIDDHESH PRAKASH

UGALE PRATIK SHANTARAM

VANMALI TANUSHREE
KAILAS

WAGH GANESH DILIP

WAGHCHAURE RUTUJA
SUNIL

WALKE OM JALINDAR

WANKHEDE ANAND
PANDHARINATH

ZAMBARE PRATHMESH
GAUTAM

SWATI

SONAL

PRIYANKA

CHHAYA

NIRMALABAI

RUPALI

SHARDA

SONALI

ANUSAYA

BHAGHY SHREE

ANURADHA

MEENA

VAISHALI

JYOTI

SHOBHA

SUNANDA

SWATI

PRATIBHA

MANISHA

UIWALA

VAISAHLI

RUPALI

REKHADEVI

ASHA

RAJASHREE

DURGA

SUNITA

VAISHALI

AARTI

NILIMA

SHUBHANGI

RANI

LILABAI

SAVITA

College Unipune ID: CEGN018500

03 Jun 2005
17 Apr 2007

10 Oct 2006

09 Jul 2006
25 Feb 2006
26 Aug 2005
21 Mar 2005
12 Oct 2005
29 Jan 2007

05 May 2006

16 Sep 2006
13 Nov 2006

03 Jun 2006

13 Jul 2006

29 Mar 2005

09 Sep 2006
10 Nov 2006

17 Jun 2006

02 Jun 2006

10 Apr 2006

14 Jun 2006
05 Jun 2005

21 Feb 2007

01 May 2006
26 Feb 2005
24 Oct 2006
05 May 2007
24 Mar 2006

14 Dec 2006

09 Nov 2005

20 Nov 2005

24 Jan 2006

13 Sep 2006

07 Sep 2006

1

1

12024186738

12024186786

12024186726

12024186693

12024186724

12024186715

12024186670

12024186701

12024186677

12024186767

12024186746

12024186716

12024186795

12024186747

12024186725

12024186776

12024186668

12024186745

12024186742

12024186744

12024186768

12024186769

12024186793

12024186740

12024186711

12024186765

12024186730

12024186790

12024186682

12024186751

12024186676

12024186775

12024186727

12024186719

T231120952
T231120967

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120967

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
T231120952

T231120967

T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120952
T231120967

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952

T231120952
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